
Insurance Reports (without examination)

Report on a proforma (without examination)

Supplementary Report  / Additional Information

Insurance Medical Examination on Own Patient                         

Employers Report & Opinion with medical

without medical

Patient Access to Records under Data Protection Act 1st copy free 2nd copy £10

Copies of Patient Records under Access 

Patient request for copy of record per sheet £1:00

Adoption Form AH Full Report set fee £73.86

Adoption Form AH1 Suppliment Form set fee £25.15

Lasting Power of Attorney (without exam)

Derbyshire Constabulary Witness Statement

if more complex and copies of records required

Health Club report to clarity patient is fit to exercise  

Letters of support     eg: to Council re Housing, etc

Passport Form or Driving Licence Photograph

Cert of Incapacity inc to whom it may concern letter

set fee £21:30

HGV / LVC / PCV / Taxi Driver with medical

Private Medical Consultations - Per Hour / Per Pt 

with medical

without Medical

with medical

without Medical

set fee £40:00

set fee £85:00

£100.00

£80.00

£30.00

£240:00

£155:00

£90:00
Seat Belt Exemption          

Elderly Driver Fitness Cert

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

£155.00

£50.00

£40.00

£70.00

HIV consent & counselling

Private Sick Note

£55.00

Consulting a GP re an insurance claim following an RTA             

as per road traffic act 1988

£100:00

£50:00

£50:00

£150:00

£155:00

£155:00

OAKHILL MEDICAL PRACTICE
FEES FOR NON NHS SERVICES

£30:00

CERTIFICATES

REPORTS / LETTERS

Saliva contine                        

£200.00

                 extra

                 extra

Private Prescription, inc medication to travel abroad, this also 

includes any medication to delay periods

£155:00

£30:00

2nd copy £50.00

£50:00

£150.00

from £155

£90:00

NEDDC Taxi Medical

DVLA Medical

Private Medical for Adopting / Fostering

DVLA form

Pre-Employment with Report

£155.00

£100.00

£50.00

£155:00

1st copy free

Sports Medical with Report

Assessment of Capacity - COP3

Westfield Forms (eg: physiotherapy)

Claim Form - BUPA / PPP 

to Health Records Act 1998

Any Secretaries typed letter

Firearms letter to Derbyshire Police



free

free

free

free

ALL PRIVATE & TRAVEL VACS / CERT
£80.00 each pt

Holiday Cancellation simple certificate or letters £50.00 each pt

Holiday Cancellation Insurance Claim Form/s £50.00 each pt

£60.00 each pt

Examination £155.00 each pt

£55.00 / per £165.00

£75.00 / per £225.00

Japanese Encephalitis - course of 2 vaccicnes £100.00 / per £200.00

Revised 12-03-2024

£180:00 per vaccinePrivate Shingles vaccination
£50:00 per vaccine

£30:00

Private MMR vaccination

Private prescription for medication to travel abroad, this 

includes Maleria and any medication to delay periods

Meningitis ACWY for travel

Tickborne Encephalitis

Cholera

Travel Vaccinations available on the NHS ONLY all other vaccines are 

to be paid for

£55.00

150.00

Polio (given as a combined diptheria/tetanus/polio vaccine)

Fitness to travel certificate detailing pre existing illness also 

letter or proof of medication eg Insulin etc

Vaccination Cert

Hepatitis B a course of 3 vaccines

Rabies - course of 3 vaccines

Typhoid

Hepatitis A


