OAKHILL MEDICAL PRACTICE FEES FOR NON NHS SERVICES

REPORTS / LETTERS	6			
Insurance Reports	(without examination)	£155.00		
Report on a proforma	(without examination)	£100.00		
Supplementary Report / Additional Information		£80.00		
Insurance Medical Examination on Own Patient		£200.00		
Saliva contine		extra		
HIV consent & counselling		extra		
Westfield Forms (eg: physiotherapy)		£30.00		
Claim Form - BUPA / PPP		£55.00		
Employers Report & Opinion	with medical	£155.00		
	without medical	£10	0.00	
Patient Access to Records under	Data Protection Act	1st copy free	2nd copy £10	
Copies of Patient Records under Access		1st copy free		
to Health Records Act 1998		2nd copy £50.00		
Patient request for copy of record		per sheet	£1:00	
Adoption Form AH	Full Report	set fee	£73.86	
Adoption Form AH1	Suppliment Form	set fee	£25.15	
Lasting Power of Attorney (withou	t exam)	£15	£150.00	
Assessment of Capacity - COP3		from £155		
Derbyshire Constabulary Witness	Statement	£50:00		
if more complex and copies of rec	ords required			
Health Club report to clarity patier	nt is fit to exercise	£50.00		
Letters of support eg: to Counc	il re Housing, etc	£50.00		
Any Secretaries typed letter		£40.00		
Firearms letter to Derbyshire Police		£70.00		

CERTIFICATES

CENTITICATES		
Private Sick Note	£30:00	
Private Prescription, inc medication to travel abroad, this also	£30:00	
includes any medication to delay periods		
Passport Form or Driving Licence Photograph	£50:00	
Cert of Incapacity inc to whom it may concern letter	£50:00	

MEDICAL EXAMINA	TIONS		
Consulting a GP re an insurance	claim following an RTA	set fee	£21:30
<u>s per road traffic act 1988</u> IGV / LVC / PCV / Taxi Driver with medical		£150:00	
Pre-Employment with Report		£155:00	
Sports Medical with Report		£155:00	
Private Medical Consultations - Per Hour / Per Pt		£240:00	
Seat Belt Exemption	with medical	£155:00	
	without Medical	£90:00	
Elderly Driver Fitness Cert	with medical	£155:00	
	without Medical	£90:00	
NEDDC Taxi Medical		£100:00	
Private Medical for Adopting / Fostering		£155:00	
DVLA form	set fee £40		£40:00
DVLA Medical		set fee	£85:00

Travel Vaccinations available on the NHS ONLY all other vaccines are to be paid for

Polio (given as a combined diptheria/tetanus/polio vaccine)	free	
Typhoid	free	
Hepatitis A	free	
Cholera	free	

ALL PRIVATE & TRAVEL VACS / CERT				
Vaccination Cert	£80.00	each pt		
Holiday Cancellation simple certificate or letters	£50.00	each pt		
Holiday Cancellation Insurance Claim Form/s	£50.00	each pt		
Fitness to travel certificate detailing pre existing illness also	£60.00	each pt		
letter or proof of medication eg Insulin etc	200.00	odon pr		
Examination	£155.00	each pt		
Tickborne Encephalitis	150.00			
Hepatitis B a course of 3 vaccines	£55.00 / per	£165.00		
Rabies - course of 3 vaccines	£75.00 / per	£225.00		
Japanese Encephalitis - course of 2 vaccicnes	£100.00 / per	£200.00		
Meningitis ACWY for travel	£55.00			
Private MMR vaccination	£50:00 per vaccine			
Private Shingles vaccination	£180:00 per vaccine			
Private prescription for medication to travel abroad, this includes Maleria and any medication to delay periods	£30:00			

Revised 12-03-2024